附件2
中国新闻摄影年赛推荐作品目录(由推荐单位填写)
	序号
	作品标题
	参评项目
	字数
（时间）
	作者姓名
	刊播单位

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	报送单位意见
	领导签字：                           

                                        （盖单位公章）

2011年  月  日

	联系人
	
	电话
	
	手机
	

	联系人地址
	
	邮编
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